HPC-10
R
E
B
C
AY2
4-J
X

Dimensions
Specifications
How to order
HPC:Parallel type
Parallel type
Fulcrum type
1. The gripper open and close are
    controlled by pneumatic system.
2. Miniature design, space saving.
3. Sensor installation is available.
M5
50 ~ 700 mm/Sec.
5N
φ16 φ20
0  60  ℃� ℃
φ10 φ25 φ32
M3
4mm 8mm 12mm 14mm 16mm
83.3N
-10   + 30°� °
1.5 ~ 7 kgf/ 2  cm
10.5 kgf/ 2  cm
17.6N 34.3N 58.8N
Bore size
Port size
Gripping gap distance (For HPC)
Gripping force (For HPC)
Operating angle (For HYC)
Fluid
Acting
Operating pressure range
Max. operating pressure
Lubrication
Body material
Magnet
Ambient temperature
Operating frequency
Built-in
Aluminum alloy
Not required or few
Double acting
Compressed air
:Parallel type
:Fulcrum type
Bore size Number of sensorSensor typeMini gripper
:W/O sensor
:Square type
:Round type
1 pc
2 pcs
32 SR 1HYC
SR
SU
AL-07R/N/P
AL-16R/N/P
:φ16
10
16
20
25
32
:φ25
:φ32
:φ20
HPC
HYC
:φ10 Blank
T 2-S
V U
W
Sensor groove